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Coffee break
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Keynote CLI
Lecture From Space

Lecture Rainfall Lecture Polarimetry
Weather forecast

Poster (all sessions)
& Industry exhibition

(online)
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(6 talks)
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Icebreaker

WED THU

QPE
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Coffee break
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Coffee break
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Poster (all sessions)
& Industry exhibition

(online)

830-1015
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Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break1030-1115

INT 
(1 triplet, 3 talks)

MON TUE
Welcome Keynote HSC

900-1020 HSC
(1 triplet, 4 talks)

Lecture DSD
CLU

(7 talks)

1015-1100

1100-1130

1130-1300

1315-1415

ERAD survival guide


